

# Universal Reversible USB 2.0 Adapter (Reversible A to Up Angle A M/F)

## MODEL NUMBER: UR024-000-UP







Turn your standard USB cable into a Universal Cable

#### Description

Tripp Lite's UR024-000-UP, USB Male to Female adapter, features a Universal / Reversible Male end which allows the adapter to be plugged in any direction on a computers USB port. Add this adapter to a standard USB cable, and convert it to a Universal pluggable cable. The Up-Angle A connector is ideal in situations where space is at a premium. USB2.0 rated for 480mbps transfer rates. Fully molded, with gold plated contacts for a lifetime of use.

#### Features

- USB 2.0 Male-to Female adapter, with Universal / Reversible Male connector
- Male end can be plugged in any direction
- Up-Angle A connector ideal in situations where space is at a premium
- USB2.0 Hi-Speed rated

# **Specifications**

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332182920	
Technology	USB 2.0 (High Speed)	
USB Cable Type	Passive	
PHYSICAL		
Cable Jacket Color	Black	
Cable Length (ft.)	0	
Cable Length (m)	0.00	

### Highlights

- Universal / Reversible A-Male plugs in any direction
- Turns a standard USB cable into a Universal Cable
- Up-Angle A connector ideal in situations where space is at a premium
- USB2.0 Rated

#### **Package Includes**

 Universal Reversible USB 2.0 A-Male to Up-Angle A-Female Adapter



Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	6.00 x 4.50 x 0.50
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	15.24 x 11.43 x 1.27
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.01
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	0.000 × 0.000 × 0.000
ENVIRONMENTAL	
Operating Temperature Range	14 to 122 F (-10 to 50 C)
Storage Temperature Range	5 to 140 F (-15 to 60 C)
Operating Humidity Range	0% to 90% RH, Non-Condensing
Storage Humidity Range	0% to 90% RH, Non-Condensing
CONNECTIONS	
Side A - Connector 1	REVERSIBLE USB A (MALE)
Side B - Connector 1	USB A (FEMALE)
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS	
USB Specification	USB 2.0 (up to 480 Mbps)
WARRANTY & SUPPORT	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty

© 2022 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies